The Allied Telesis GS950 Series of WebSmart network switches
demonstrates the Allied Telesis commitment to environmentally-
friendly processes and products, minimizing power consumption
through the use of a high efficiency power supply and a low
power chipset. Featuring PoE+, GS950 Series switches at the
network edge are the ideal cost-effective solution for small
businesses.
Ease of management and

  40 for Australian power cord
  50 for European power cord
Ordering information
AT-GS950/8-xx
8-port 10/100/1000T eco-friendly WebSmart
switch with 2 SFP combo ports
AT-GS950/16-xx
16-port 10/100/1000T eco-friendly WebSmart
switch with 2 SFP combo ports
AT-GS950/24-xx
24-port 10/100/1000T eco-friendly WebSmart
switch with 4 SFP combo ports
AT-GS950/48-xx
48-port 10/100/1000T eco-friendly WebSmart
switch with 4 SFP combo ports
AT-GS950/8POE-xx
8 port 10/100/1000T PoE fanless WebSmart
switch with 2 SFP combo ports
AT-GS950/10PS-xx
10-port 10/100/1000T WebSmart switch with 2
SFP combo ports and PoE+
AT-GS950/16PS-xx
16-port 10/100/1000T WebSmart switch with 2
SFP combo ports and PoE+
AT-GS950/28PS-xx
24-port 10/100/1000T WebSmart switch with 4
SFP ports and PoE+
AT-GS950/48PS-xx
48-port 10/100/1000T WebSmart switch with 4
SFP combo ports and PoE+
Package contents
Switch unit